INCH SIZED TAPPING ER COLLETS
İNÇ ÖLÇÜ ER KILAVUZ PENSLERİ
CODE / KOD
d1
mm (inch)
Square size
kare ölçüsü
☐ mm (inch)
Tap Specs - Klavuz detayı EURO
ERT32IN0358 3,58 (0.141") 2,79 (0.110") 0-6" 14.50
ERT32IN0427 4,27 (0.168") 3,33 (0.131") #8 14.50
ERT32IN0493 4,93 (0.194") 3,86 (0.152") #10 14.50
ERT32IN0559 5,59 (0.220") 4,12 (0.162") #12 14.50
ERT32IN0648 6,48 (0.255") 4,85 (0.191") 1/4" 14.50
ERT32IN0808 8,08 (0.318") 6,05 (0.238"), 5/16" 14.50
ERT32IN0968 9.68 (0.381") 7.26 (0.238") 3/8" 14.50
ERT32IN0820 8.20 (0.323") 6.15 (0.242") 7/16" 14.50
ERT32IN0932 9.32 (0.367") 6.99 (0.275") 1/2" 14.50
ERT32IN1090 10.90 (0.429") 8.18 (0.322") 9/16" 14.50
ERT32IN1219 12.19 (0.480") 9.14 (0.360") 5/8" 14.50
ERT32IN1499 14.99 (0.590") 11.23 (0.447") 3/4" 14.50
ERT32IN0793 7.93 (0.312") 5.94 (0.234") 1/8" pipe ss 14.50
ERT32IN1113 11.13 (0.438") 8.33 (0.328") 1/8" pipe ls 14.50
ERT32IN1428 14.28 (0.562") 10.69 (0.421") 1/4" pipe 14.50
ERT32  (INCH SIZED / İNÇ ÖLÇÜ)  D=32,5mm   /  L=40mm
CODE / KOD
d1
mm (inch)
Square size
kare ölçüsü
☐ mm (inch)
Tap Specs - Klavuz detayı EURO
ERT40IN0358 3,58 (0.141") 2,79 (0.110") 0-6" 16.60
ERT40IN0427 4,27 (0.168") 3,33 (0.131") #8 16.60
ERT40IN0493 4,93 (0.194") 3,86 (0.152") #10 16.60
ERT40IN0559 5,59 (0.220") 4,12 (0.162") #12 16.60
ERT40IN0648 6,48 (0.255") 4,85 (0.191") 1/4" 16.60
ERT40IN0808 8,08 (0.318") 6,05 (0.238"), 5/16" 16.60
ERT40IN0968 9.68 (0.381") 7.26 (0.238") 3/8" 16.60
ERT40IN0820 8.20 (0.323") 6.15 (0.242") 7/16" 16.60
ERT40IN0932 9.32 (0.367") 6.99 (0.275") 1/2" 16.60
ERT40IN1090 10.90 (0.429") 8.18 (0.322") 9/16" 16.60
ERT40IN1219 12.19 (0.480") 9.14 (0.360") 5/8" 16.60
ERT40IN1499 14.99 (0.590") 11.23 (0.447") 3/4" 16.60
ERT40IN1770 17.70 (0.697") 13.28 (0.523") 7/8" 16.60
ERT40IN2032 20.32 (0.800") 15.24 (0.600") 1" 16.60
ERT40IN0793 7.93 (0.312") 5.94 (0.234") 1/8" pipe ss 16.60
ERT40IN1113 11.13 (0.438") 8.33 (0.328") 1/8" pipe ls 16.60
ERT40IN1428 14.28 (0.562") 10.69 (0.421") 1/4" pipe 16.60
ERT40IN1778 17.78 (0.700") 13.49 (0.531") 3/8" pipe 16.60
ERT40IN1745 17.45 (0.687") 13.08 (0.515") 1/2"pipe 16.60
ERT40  (INCH SIZED / İNÇ ÖLÇÜ)  D=40,5mm   /  L=46mm
121